European Men's Special Olympics Classic Powerlifting Event

European Men's Special Olympics Classic Powerlifting Event
Druskininkai / Lithuania, 28 November — 7 December, 2025
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. David Harutyunyan Armenia Head Coach
2. Seltenhammer Siegfried Austria Head Coach
3. Busselot Myriam Belgium EPF Official
4. Celis Jonathan Belgium Coach
5. Haulot Clara Belgium Assistant Coach
6. Hayen Cedric Belgium Coach
7. Jordans Jasper Belgium Coach
8. Kollau Rowan Belgium Assistant Coach
9. Leenders Brecht Belgium Coach - Athlete [NFR]
10. Stepman Maxim Belgium Coach
11. Stradiot Mehdi Belgium Head Coach
12. Strubbe Jochen Belgium Coach
13. Vervoort Cas Belgium Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
14. de Peuter Gilles Belgium Coach
15. de Roover Nicolas Belgium Coach
16. Panayotov Valentin Bulgaria Head Coach
17. Durdevic Ognjen Croatia Assistant Coach
18. Klasic Gordan Croatia Assistant Coach
19. Kuzmic Marko Croatia Assistant Coach
20. Marinovic Michel Croatia Assistant Coach
21. Piskac Leon Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
22. Piskac Noel Croatia Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]
23. Toric Josip Croatia Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
24. Vicevic William Croatia Coach
25. Vukovic Ivan Croatia Assistant Coach
26. Gay Charlotte Cyprus Official
27. Gerolemou Eleni Cyprus Official
28. Hadjikyriacou Christakis Cyprus Official
29. lereidou Eleni Cyprus Official
30. Konstantinou Christos Cyprus Head Coach
31. Miliotis Marios Cyprus Head Coach
32. Oztem Seniz Cyprus Official
33. Oztem Ozgur Cyprus Official
34. Papakyriacou Antonis Cyprus Official
35. Polyakov Inna Cyprus Official
36. Pourpourides Savvas Cyprus Coach
37. Kurecka Denis Czechia Assistant Coach
38. Lupac David Czechia Coach - Referee [NFR]
39. Malzova Martina Czechia Coach
40. Onderka Adam Czechia Physiotherapist

Generated by goodlift.info 10.01.2026 20:26 UTC



European Men's Special Olympics Classic Powerlifting Event

41. Prasek Jiri Czechia Coach - Referee [NFR]

42. Sigut Jakub Czechia Coach

43. Trtil Lukas Czechia Assistant Coach

44, Vavra Marek Czechia Coach

45. Votava Tomas Czechia Coach

46. Vrablik Vladimir Czechia Head Coach

47. Buxbom Eva Denmark Coach - Referee [NFR]

48. Jensen Nora Bjerregaard Denmark Head Coach

49. Kongstad Theodor Denmark Coach - Athlete [NFR]

50. Pedersen Mikkel Porup Denmark Head Coach

51. Rasmussen Joergen Denmark Coach - Referee [NFR]

52. Skibye Saxo Lee Denmark Coach - Athlete [NFR]

53. Farani Bryan Romano Estonia Coach

54. Kaljula Karmen Estonia Coach - Referee [NFR]

55. Pall Peep Estonia Coach

56. Rohtla Karolin Estonia Assistant Coach

57. Ruut Mihkel Estonia Coach - Referee [NFR]

58. Sivov Dmitri Estonia Coach

59. Tiigemae Karel Estonia Coach

60. Tiivel Emil Estonia Assistant Coach

61. Finne Mats Finland Head Coach

62. Heikkinen Tomi Finland Assistant Coach

63. Javanainen Viljami Finland Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

64. Kunnas Ville Finland Assistant Coach

65. LappiIsmo Finland Assistant Coach

66. Makkonen lida Finland Assistant Coach

67. Mestari Jan Finland Coach

68. Narva Risto Finland Assistant Coach

69. Batista Kevin France Coach

70. Vaillant Cyrille France Head Coach

71. Kvikvinia Elguja Georgia Coach

72. Saralidze Nikoloz Georgia Head Coach

73. Saralidze Lasha Georgia Coach

74. Eisinger Maximilian Germany Coach

75. Hofstetter Peter Germany Head Coach

76. Davis Ben Great Britain Assistant Coach

77. Feeney Joe Great Britain Coach

78. Grant Lisa Great Britain Assistant Coach - Referee
[NFR]

79. Jarosinska Karolina Great Britain Assistant Coach

80. Lam Justin Great Britain Coach

81. Morgan Thomas Great Britain Head Coach

82. Warren Louie Great Britain Assistant Coach

83. Konstantatos Konstantinos  Greece Head Coach - Referee [NFR]

84. Liatsis Marios Greece Coach

85. Vasileios Oktaras Greece Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 10.01.2026 20:26 UTC



European Men's Special Olympics Classic Powerlifting Event

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

95.

96.
97.

98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

107.
108.
109.
110.

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.

Bella Bendeguz
Cathelijne Gort
Eross David
Fodor Kristof
Kozma Alex
Nagy Boldizsar
Sallai Eszter
Szujo Botond
Helgason Alvar

Hinriksson Hinrik

Jonsson Audunn
Kristinsdottir Signy

Palsson Hinrik
Sturluson Benjamin

Barisas Deividas
Mannion Maeve
Odlum Arthur
Tighe Clarice
Alalouf Shailee
Baron Omer
Benita llay

Eilam Tamir
Katzman Ron
Sekenofsky Baruch
Sela Orr

Shapira Jenya
Bartone Marco

Bonomelli Carlo Alberto

Camilleri Danilo
Cinque Giovanni
Diddi Matteo
Gargiulo Giuseppe
Gessi Riccardo
Rogolino Giuseppe
Santangelo Jacopo
Tiraboschi Stefano
Zinaghi Alessandro
d'Eugenio Cesare
Birznieks Janis
Laursons Janis
Tifentals Edgars
Burba Rokas

Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Iceland

Iceland

Iceland
Iceland

Iceland
Iceland

Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Israel
Israel
Israel

Israel
Israel
Israel
Israel

Israel
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Coach

Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Doctor
Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach
Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 10.01.2026 20:26 UTC



European Men's Special Olympics Classic Powerlifting Event

128.
129,
130.
131.
132.
133.
134,
135.

136.
137.

138.

139.

140.

141.
142,
143.
144,
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.
156.
157.
158.
159,
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.

Cypas Nojus
Sabaitis Linas
Simokaitis Rimantas
Abela Joseph
Bodrato Vittorio
Ghalia Al Waheeb
Vaha Maja

Aborah Betty

Brauckman Janneke
Bruin Rik

Elgershuizen Rick
Jongenotter Charlotte
Pepers Daan

van de Vijfeijke Pieter
van den Hoek Pjotr
Astad Bjorn

Bruvik Kristian
Higraff Martin
Tjellaug Lovstad Amund
Baczynski Marcin
Cetner Dariusz
Dorniak Tomasz
Formanowski Mariusz
Gieron Bartlomiej
Gwozdzik Michal
Lewicki Zbigniew
Mankowski Kryspin
Molga Bartlomiej
Monka Jakub
Staszewski Arkadiusz
Trajer Norbert

Witek Lukasz

Znojek Arkadiusz
Carneiro Carla
Boanfa Bogdan
Oproiu Cristian
Panazan Ovidiu
Trnavac Visnja

Cipka Martin

Cipro Matous Bohuslav
Januska Stanislav
Breznikar Zan

Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Malta

Malta

Malta

Malta
Netherlands

Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands

Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Romania
Romania
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovenia

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach
Coach - Referee [NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
EPF Official

Head Coach

Coach

Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach - Referee [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

Official

Assistant Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
Assistant Coach
Coach

Head Coach

Head Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 10.01.2026 20:26 UTC



European Men's Special Olympics Classic Powerlifting Event

170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.

191.

192.
193.
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

Djuric Daniel
Filipovic David
Mur Urban
Pozar David
Rebolj Nejc
Strgar Anze
Cortes Jaime
Escolar Adrian
Fernandez Miguel
Ortega Juan Carlos
Palma Raul
Perez Antonio
Reeves Diego
Ribera Marc
Rubio Lucio
Sanchez Pablo
Sanchez Oscar
Torvisco Daniel
Johansson Emil
Johansson Carl
Nilsson Jacob

Olin Emelie

Wikstrom Magnus
Wulffeld Thomas
Beringer Benjamin
Herrsche Dario
Gurler Gurhan
Kaymak Mert Aykut
Kocak Cenk
Bazaiev Sirazhutdin
Budaiev Stanislav
Burkalo Kostiantyn
Chopko Andrii
Chornyi Vitalii
Krasylynets Mykola
Kulyk Nataliia
Melnyk Tetiana
Plotnytskyi Leonid
Zhytnytskyi Artem

Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovenia
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden

Sweden

Sweden
Sweden
Switzerland
Switzerland
Turkiye
Turkiye
Turkiye
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Coach

Coach

Coach - Referee [NFR]
Coach

Coach

Head Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Assistant Coach - Athlete
[NFR]

Coach
Head Coach
Coach
Head Coach
Official
Coach
Head Coach
Official
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Coach
Physiotherapist
EPF Official
Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 10.01.2026 20:26 UTC



