

European Men's Special Olympics Classic Powerlifting Event

Druskininkai / Lithuania, 28 November – 7 December, 2025

The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
1.	David Harutyunyan	Armenia	Head Coach
2.	Seltenhammer Siegfried	Austria	Head Coach
3.	Busselot Myriam	Belgium	EPF Official
4.	Celis Jonathan	Belgium	Coach
5.	Haulot Clara	Belgium	Assistant Coach
6.	Hayen Cedric	Belgium	Coach
7.	Jordans Jasper	Belgium	Coach
8.	Kollau Rowan	Belgium	Assistant Coach
9.	Leenders Brecht	Belgium	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
10.	Stepman Maxim	Belgium	Coach
11.	Stradiot Mehdi	Belgium	Head Coach
12.	Strubbe Jochen	Belgium	Coach
13.	Vervoort Cas	Belgium	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
14.	de Peuter Gilles	Belgium	Coach
15.	de Roover Nicolas	Belgium	Coach
16.	Panayotov Valentin	Bulgaria	Head Coach
17.	Durdevic Ognjen	Croatia	Assistant Coach
18.	Klasic Gordan	Croatia	Assistant Coach
19.	Kuzmic Marko	Croatia	Assistant Coach
20.	Marinovic Michel	Croatia	Assistant Coach
21.	Piskac Leon	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
22.	Piskac Noel	Croatia	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
23.	Toric Josip	Croatia	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
24.	Vicevic William	Croatia	Coach
25.	Vukovic Ivan	Croatia	Assistant Coach
26.	Gay Charlotte	Cyprus	Official
27.	Gerolemou Eleni	Cyprus	Official
28.	Hadjikyriacou Christakis	Cyprus	Official
29.	Iereidou Eleni	Cyprus	Official
30.	Konstantinou Christos	Cyprus	Head Coach
31.	Miliotis Marios	Cyprus	Head Coach
32.	Oztem Seniz	Cyprus	Official
33.	Oztem Ozgur	Cyprus	Official
34.	Papakyriacou Antonis	Cyprus	Official
35.	Polyakov Inna	Cyprus	Official
36.	Pourpourides Savvas	Cyprus	Coach
37.	Kurecka Denis	Czechia	Assistant Coach
38.	Lupac David	Czechia	Coach - Referee [NFR]
39.	Malzova Martina	Czechia	Coach
40.	Onderka Adam	Czechia	Physiotherapist

41. Prasek Jiri	Czechia	Coach - Referee [NFR]
42. Sigut Jakub	Czechia	Coach
43. Trtil Lukas	Czechia	Assistant Coach
44. Vavra Marek	Czechia	Coach
45. Votava Tomas	Czechia	Coach
46. Vrablik Vladimir	Czechia	Head Coach
47. Buxbom Eva	Denmark	Coach - Referee [NFR]
48. Jensen Nora Bjerregaard	Denmark	Head Coach
49. Kongstad Theodor	Denmark	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
50. Pedersen Mikkel Porup	Denmark	Head Coach
51. Rasmussen Joergen	Denmark	Coach - Referee [NFR]
52. Skibye Saxo Lee	Denmark	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
53. Farani Bryan Romano	Estonia	Coach
54. Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Coach - Referee [NFR]
55. Pall Peep	Estonia	Coach
56. Rohtla Karolin	Estonia	Assistant Coach
57. Ruut Mihkel	Estonia	Coach - Referee [NFR]
58. Sivov Dmitri	Estonia	Coach
59. Tiigemae Karel	Estonia	Coach
60. Tiivel Emil	Estonia	Assistant Coach
61. Finne Mats	Finland	Head Coach
62. Heikkinen Tomi	Finland	Assistant Coach
63. Javanainen Viljami	Finland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
64. Kunnas Ville	Finland	Assistant Coach
65. Lappi Ismo	Finland	Assistant Coach
66. Makkonen Iida	Finland	Assistant Coach
67. Mestari Jan	Finland	Coach
68. Narva Risto	Finland	Assistant Coach
69. Batista Kevin	France	Coach
70. Vaillant Cyrille	France	Head Coach
71. Kvirkvinia Elguja	Georgia	Coach
72. Saralidze Nikoloz	Georgia	Head Coach
73. Saralidze Lasha	Georgia	Coach
74. Eisinger Maximilian	Germany	Coach
75. Hofstetter Peter	Germany	Head Coach
76. Davis Ben	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
77. Feeney Joe	Great Britain	Coach
78. Grant Lisa	Great Britain	Assistant Coach - Referee [NFR]
79. Jarosinska Karolina	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
80. Lam Justin	Great Britain	Coach
81. Morgan Thomas	Great Britain	Head Coach
82. Warren Louie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
83. Konstantatos Konstantinos	Greece	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
84. Liatsis Marios	Greece	Coach
85. Vasileios Oktaras	Greece	Coach

86. Bella Bendeguz	Hungary	Assistant Coach
87. Cathelijne Gort	Hungary	Assistant Coach
88. Eross David	Hungary	Assistant Coach
89. Fodor Kristof	Hungary	Assistant Coach
90. Kozma Alex	Hungary	Assistant Coach
91. Nagy Boldizsar	Hungary	Assistant Coach
92. Sallai Eszter	Hungary	Assistant Coach
93. Szujo Botond	Hungary	Head Coach
94. Helgason Alvar	Iceland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
95. Hinriksson Hinrik	Iceland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
96. Jonsson Audunn	Iceland	Head Coach
97. Kristinsdottir Signy	Iceland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
98. Palsson Hinrik	Iceland	Assistant Coach
99. Sturluson Benjamin	Iceland	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
100. Barisas Deividas	Ireland	Coach
101. Mannion Maeve	Ireland	Assistant Coach
102. Odlum Arthur	Ireland	Head Coach
103. Tighe Clarice	Ireland	Coach
104. Alalouf Shailee	Israel	Coach
105. Baron Omer	Israel	Coach
106. Benita Ilay	Israel	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
107. Eilam Tamir	Israel	Doctor
108. Katzman Ron	Israel	Coach - Athlete [NFR]
109. Sekenofsky Baruch	Israel	Coach
110. Sela Orr	Israel	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
111. Shapira Jenya	Israel	Head Coach
112. Bartone Marco	Italy	Coach
113. Bonomelli Carlo Alberto	Italy	Coach
114. Camilleri Danilo	Italy	Head Coach
115. Cinque Giovanni	Italy	Coach
116. Diddi Matteo	Italy	Coach
117. Gargiulo Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
118. Gessi Riccardo	Italy	Coach
119. Rogolino Giuseppe	Italy	Coach
120. Santangelo Jacopo	Italy	Coach
121. Tiraboschi Stefano	Italy	Coach
122. Zinaghi Alessandro	Italy	Coach
123. d'Eugenio Cesare	Italy	Coach
124. Birznieks Janis	Latvia	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
125. Laursons Janis	Latvia	Coach
126. Tifentals Edgars	Latvia	Coach
127. Burba Rokas	Lithuania	Coach

128. Cypas Nojus	Lithuania	Coach
129. Sabaitis Linas	Lithuania	Coach
130. Simokaitis Rimantas	Lithuania	Coach
131. Abela Joseph	Malta	Coach
132. Bodrato Vittorio	Malta	Coach
133. Ghalia Al Waheed	Malta	Assistant Coach
134. Vaha Maja	Malta	Coach - Referee [NFR]
135. Aborah Betty	Netherlands	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
136. Brauckman Janneke	Netherlands	Coach
137. Bruin Rik	Netherlands	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
138. Elgershuizen Rick	Netherlands	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
139. Jongenotter Charlotte	Netherlands	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
140. Pepers Daan	Netherlands	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
141. van de Vijfeijke Pieter	Netherlands	Coach - Referee [NFR]
142. van den Hoek Pjotr	Netherlands	Head Coach - Referee [NFR]
143. Astad Bjorn	Norway	EPF Official
144. Bruvik Kristian	Norway	Head Coach
145. Higraff Martin	Norway	Coach
146. Tjellaug Lovstad Amund	Norway	Coach
147. Baczynski Marcin	Poland	Assistant Coach
148. Cetner Dariusz	Poland	Assistant Coach
149. Dorniak Tomasz	Poland	Assistant Coach
150. Formanowski Mariusz	Poland	Coach
151. Gieron Bartlomiej	Poland	Assistant Coach
152. Gwozdzik Michal	Poland	Assistant Coach
153. Lewicki Zbigniew	Poland	Coach
154. Mankowski Kryspin	Poland	Assistant Coach
155. Molga Bartlomiej	Poland	Assistant Coach
156. Monka Jakub	Poland	Assistant Coach
157. Staszewski Arkadiusz	Poland	Coach - Referee [NFR]
158. Trajer Norbert	Poland	Assistant Coach
159. Witek Lukasz	Poland	Assistant Coach
160. Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Head Coach
161. Carneiro Carla	Portugal	Head Coach
162. Boanfa Bogdan	Romania	Official
163. Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Assistant Coach
164. Panazan Ovidiu	Romania	Head Coach
165. Trnavac Visnja	Serbia	Head Coach - Athlete [NFR]
166. Cipka Martin	Slovakia	Assistant Coach
167. Cipro Matous Bohuslav	Slovakia	Coach
168. Januska Stanislav	Slovakia	Head Coach
169. Breznikar Zan	Slovenia	Head Coach

170. Djuric Daniel	Slovenia	Coach
171. Filipovic David	Slovenia	Coach
172. Mur Urban	Slovenia	Coach - Referee [NFR]
173. Pozar David	Slovenia	Coach
174. Rebolj Nejc	Slovenia	Coach
175. Strgar Anze	Slovenia	Head Coach
176. Cortes Jaime	Spain	Coach
177. Escolar Adrian	Spain	Assistant Coach
178. Fernandez Miguel	Spain	Assistant Coach
179. Ortega Juan Carlos	Spain	Assistant Coach
180. Palma Raul	Spain	Assistant Coach
181. Perez Antonio	Spain	Assistant Coach
182. Reeves Diego	Spain	Head Coach
183. Ribera Marc	Spain	Assistant Coach
184. Rubio Lucio	Spain	Head Coach
185. Sanchez Pablo	Spain	Assistant Coach
186. Sanchez Oscar	Spain	Assistant Coach
187. Torvisco Daniel	Spain	Assistant Coach
188. Johansson Emil	Sweden	Coach
189. Johansson Carl	Sweden	Assistant Coach
190. Nilsson Jacob	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
191. Olin Emelie	Sweden	Assistant Coach - Athlete [NFR]
192. Wikstrom Magnus	Sweden	Coach
193. Wulffeld Thomas	Sweden	Head Coach
194. Beringer Benjamin	Switzerland	Coach
195. Herrsche Dario	Switzerland	Head Coach
196. Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Official
197. Kaymak Mert Aykut	Turkiye	Coach
198. Kocak Cenk	Turkiye	Head Coach
199. Bazaiev Sirazhutdin	Ukraine	Official
200. Budaiev Stanislav	Ukraine	Coach
201. Burkalo Kostiantyn	Ukraine	Coach
202. Chopko Andrii	Ukraine	Coach
203. Chornyi Vitalii	Ukraine	Coach
204. Kraslynets Mykola	Ukraine	Coach
205. Kulyk Nataliia	Ukraine	Physiotherapist
206. Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	EPF Official
207. Plotnytskyi Leonid	Ukraine	Coach
208. Zhytnytskyi Artem	Ukraine	Coach